Buy 1 case of KIMBLE® Beakers, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Cylinders
or a Starter Pack
Receive 3 packs of KIMBLE® Silicone Lids of your choice
KIMBLE® SILICONE LID
Substance groups + 23 °C Silicone
Acetone ++
Acetonitrile +
Chloroform ++

• Uses color to track projects and samples
SUSTAINABLE
• Reusable, customizable and dishwasher safe
• Reduces non-reusable consumables that generate waste such
as films and foils
• Chemically resistant, autoclavable and pliable over a
wide temperature range
• Reduces environmental impact and lowers lab operational costs
Cat. No. Description
Capacity
(mL)
Lid Size
Compatibility
Case Qty
KIMBLE® KIMAX® Colorware Beakers
14000B-50  Blue  50 Small 12
14000G-50  Green  50 Small 12
14000R-50  Red  50 Small 12
14000P-50  Pink  50 Small 12
14000Y-50  Yellow  50 Small 12
14000B-100  Blue  100 Small 12
14000G-100  Green  100 Small 12
14000R-100  Red  100 Small 12
14000P-100  Pink  100 Small 12
14000Y-100  Yellow  100 Small 12
14000B-150  Blue  150 Medium 12
14000G-150  Green  150 Medium 12
14000R-150  Red  150 Medium 12
14000P-150  Pink  150 Medium 12
14000Y-150  Yellow  150 Medium 12
14000B-250  Blue  250 Medium 12
14000G-250  Green  250 Medium 12
14000R-250  Red  250 Medium 12
14000P-250  Pink  250 Medium 12
14000Y-250  Yellow  250 Medium 12
14000B-400  Blue  400 Large 12
14000G-400  Green  400 Large 12
14000R-400  Red  400 Large 12
14000P-400  Pink  400 Large 12
14000Y-400  Yellow  400 Large 12
14000B-600  Blue  600 Large 6
14000G-600  Green  600 Large 6
14000R-600  Red  600 Large 6
14000P-600  Pink  600 Large 6
14000Y-600  Yellow  600 Large 6
KIMBLE® ValueWare® Beakers
54000-30  Low Form Griffin  30 Small 48
54000-50  Low Form Griffin  50 Small 48
54030-100  Tall Form  100 Small 48

Cat. No. Lid Size Compatibility Case Qty
26520-1 Small 1
Cat. No. Description
Capacity
(mL)
Lid Size
Compatibility
Case
Qty
KIMBLE® KIMAX® TD Economical Graduated Cylinders
20025K-250 White Scale, Glass Base 250 Small 18
20025K-500 White Scale, Glass Base 500 Small 12
20025K-1000 White Scale, Glass Base 1,000 Medium 8
20025K-2000 White Scale, Glass Base 2,000 Large 6
KIMBLE® KimCote® Class A Graduated Cylinders
KC20028W-250 TD  250 Small 1
KC20028W-500 TD  500 Small 1
KC20028W-1000 TD  1,000 Medium 1
KC20028W-2000 TD  2,000 Large 1
KIMBLE® KIMAX® Class B Graduated Cylinders
20024-250 TD, Single White Scale  250 Small 12
20025-250 TD, Single Blue Scale  250 Small 12
20024-500 TD, Single White Scale  500 Small 8